
                  

Committees of Jurisdiction for FAST Act

                               Committee            Majority/Minority Staff Address/Phone

John Barrasso Chairman Senate Environment and Public Works Committee Brian Clifford, Deputy Staff Director, Majority 410 Dirksen Senate Office Building, Washington DC 20510

brian_clifford@epw.senate.gov  202-224-6176

Thomas Carper Ranking Member Senate Environment and Public Works Committee Mary Frances Repko, Staff Director, Minority 456 Dirksen Senate Office Building, Washington DC 20510

maryfrances_repko@epw.senate.gov 202-224-8832

Kenneth Martin, Senior Advisor Infrastructure Policy

kenneth_martin@epw.senate.gov

Bill Shuster Chairman House Transportation and Infrastructure Committee Chris Vieson, Staff Director, Majority 2165 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington DC 20515

chris.vieson@mail.house.gov 202-225-9446

Subcommittee on Highways and Transit Nicole Christus, Professional Staff Member, Majority 2251 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington DC 20515

Nicole.christus@mail.house.gov 202-225-6715

Peter DeFazio Ranking Member House Transportation and Infrastructure Committee Kathy Dedrick, Staff Director, Minority 2164 Rayburn House Office Building, Washington DC 20515

Kathy.dedrick@mail.house.gov 202-225-4472

Subcommittee on Highways and Transit Helena Zyblikewycz, Subcommittee Staff Director, Minority 592 Ford House Office Buliding, Washington, DC 20515

Helena.zyblikewycz@mail.house.gov 202-225-6715

John Thune Chairman Senate Commerce, Science and Transportation Committee Adrian Arnakis, Deputy Staff Director, Majority Staff 512 Dirksen Senate Office Building, Washington DC 20510

adrian_arnakis@commerce.senate.gov 202-224-1251

Bill Nelson Ranking Member Senate Commerce, Science and Transportation Committee Kim Lipsky, Staff Director, Minority 425 Hart Senate Office Building, Washington, DC 20510

kim_lipsky@commerce.senate.gov 202-224-0411

Mike Crapo Chairman Senate Banking, Housing and Urban Affairs Committee Gregg Richard, Staff Director, Majority 534 Dirksen Senate Office Building, Washington, DC 20510

gregg_richard@crapo.senate.gov 202-224-7391

Sherrod Brown Ranking Member Senate Banking, Housing and Urban Affairs Committee Mark Powden, Staff Director, Minority 534 Dirksen Senate Office Building, Washington, DC 20510

mark_powden@banking.senate.gov 202-224-7391

Committees of Jurisdiction for Indian Issues 

John Hoeven Chairman Senate Committee on Indian Affairs Mike Andrews,  Staff Director,Chief Counsel 838 Hart Senate Office Building,  Washington, DC 20510

mike_andrews@indian.senate.gov 202-224-2251

Rhonda Harjo, Deputy Chief Counsel

rhonda_harjo@indian.senate.gov

Tom Udall Vice-Chair Senate Committee on Indian Affairs Jennifer Romero, Staff Director, Minority 202-224-2251

jennifer_romero@indian.senate.gov

Doug LaMalfa Chairman House Subcommittee on Indian, Insular and Alaska Native Affairs Chris Fluhr, Staff Director, Majority 1324 Longworth House Office Building, Washington, Dc 20515

chris.fluhr@mail.house.gov 202-225-2761

Ruben Gallego Ranking Member House Subcommittee on Indian, Insular and Alaska Native Affairs David Montes, Chief of Staff 1218 Longworth House Office Building,  Washington, DC 20515

david.montes@mail.house.gov 202-2254065
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